
Bree Engineering  

PN

SERIAL #

NAME 

Date

Parameter Specification Units Limit Reading

Cutoff Frequency 200 MHz typ

Insertion Loss (0 to 220 MHz) 1 dBa max 0.41

Return Loss (0 to 220 MHz) 14 dB min 17.01

Stopband

300 MHz 70 dBa min 71.30

CW Power rating 200 watts max

Ramon Cruz 

8/1/2019

803921

3664-1-1

220 MHz
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